Race Date
October 18, 2019

Overall
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Name
Kadyn Rolleri
Mickayla Mejia
Bailey Velazquez

Dayanara Ruvalcaba

Emma Howe
Katrina Ortman
Bridgette Boriolo
Alexa Gomez
Emily Moreno
Aimee Rosales
Teresa Sandoval
Amber Capinpin
Anika Jodie

Sage Miller
Demaree Lewis
Keira Taksa
Jordyn Thomas
Joanna Garcia
Marissa Cruz
Sarah Avent
Genevieve Curry
Natalie Hernandez
Katherine Ramirez
Siena Pugay

Ava Mendes
Hayley Lopez
Megan Johnson
Ariel Bigelowe-Gee

Iris Daniela Perezalonso

Carly Chance
Anona Murphy
Emma Alliende
Angela Gonzalez
Myte Romero
Meghan Van Note
Rebecca Ramirez
Jocelyn Ayala
Allison Barr
Emma Uffelman
Isabel Valenzuela
Keira Dooley
Vanessa Luna
Karolina Leyva
Ashlie Diaz
Pantoja Sara
Grace Damin
Olivia Leighton

Results By Talley Timing

Rough Rider Invitational
Overall Finish List

Frosh/Soph Girls Small School

Team
Bret Harte
Sierra Pacific
Hanford West
Riverbank
Sierra Pacific
Acalanes

Calaveras
Summit Collegiate
Riverdale
Riverbank
Hanford West
Carondelet
Bret Harte
Calaveras
Summit Collegiate
Sierra Pacific
Hanford West
Arvin
Riverbank
Glacier Charter
Glacier Charter
Riverdale
Arvin
Carondelet
Sierra Pacific
Fowler

Bret Harte
Carondelet
Carondelet
Carondelet
Bret Harte
Calaveras
Sierra Pacific
Riverbank
Carondelet
Parlier
Riverbank
Carondelet
Acalanes
Riverbank
Carondelet
Fowler
Hanford West
Fowler

Arvin
Calaveras
Carondelet
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Name
Alli Lowe
Yahaira Padilla
Mackenzie Hoey
Julia Bayne
Alexis Rubin-Garcia
Honey Brown
Athena Bear
Hannah Walls
Nedya Hidalgo
Laura McCoy
Gizzel Velasco
Alexia Silverberg
Guadalupe Pedroza
Gabirielle Acquisto
Alexa Flores
Melissa Caro
Kimberly Rivera
Daisy Mora
Peyton Curran
Mychael Carroll
Kaylah Le
Isabella Starbuck
Asucena Santillan
Yadira Gutierrez
Camille Fisher
Daisy Plascencia
June McMahon
Jade Jaimes
Angelica Aguilar
Ashley Padilla
Alex Vacio

Dulce Gabriela Ashley

Allie Kalmbach
Lesly Garcia

Cindy Avila

Izabel Villareal
Geraldine Cardenas

Results By Talley Timing

Rough Rider Invitational
Overall Finish List

Frosh/Soph Girls Small School

Team
Carondelet
Riverdale

Carondelet
Garces Memorial
Garces Memorial
Fowler

Summit Collegiate
Taft Union
Mendota
Hanford West
Fowler

Acalanes
Riverdale
Carondelet

El Diamante

El Diamante
Taft Union

Taft Union
Calaveras
Carondelet

Mt. Whitney
Acalanes

Taft Union
Riverdale
Yosemite

Taft Union
Carondelet
Orange Cove
Arvin

Orange Cove
Orange Cove

El Diamante

San Joaquin Memorial

Orange Cove
Arvin

Orange Cove
Orange Cove

Bib No
1040
2649
1038
1502
1509
1406
2797
2847
616
1769
1410
708
2650
1029
1301
1300
2845
2843
940
1033
2306
709
2846
2646
3012
2844
1041
2400
762
2401
2402
1299
2730
2399
763
2403
2398
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